NPort 6100/6200 Series
1/2-port RS-232/422/485 secure terminal servers
Features and Benefits
• Secure operation modes for Real COM, TCP Server, TCP Client, Pair
Connection, Terminal, and Reverse Terminal
• Supports nonstandard baudrates with high precision
• NPort 6250: Choice of network medium: 10/100BaseT(X) or 100BaseFX

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Ethernet Interface No. of Serial Ports SD Card Support Operating Temp.
Traffic Control
Certificates
Power Supply
Included
NPort 6150 RJ45 1 – 0 to 55°C NEMA TS2 ✓
NPort 6150-T RJ45 1 – -40 to 75°C NEMA TS2 –
NPort 6250 RJ45 2
Up to 32 GB (SD 2.0
compatible)
0 to 55°C NEMA TS2 ✓
NPort 6250-M-SC
Multi-mode SC
fiber connector
2
Up to 32 GB (SD 2.0
compatible)
0 to 55°C – ✓
NPort 6250-S-SC
Single-mode SC
fiber connector
2
Up to 32 GB (SD 2.0
compatible)
0 to 55°C – ✓
NPort 6250-T RJ45 2
Up to 32 GB (SD 2.0
compatible)
-40 to 75°C NEMA TS2 –
NPort 6250-M-SC-T
Multi-mode SC
fiber connector
2
Up to 32 GB (SD 2.0
compatible)
-40 to 75°C – –
NPort 6250-S-SC-T
Single-mode SC
fiber connector
2
Up to 32 GB (SD 2.0